Family
Catalog Number: CHS18-1.500
Product ID: 7TAA017980R0003
UPC Number: 78621093681
Status: Active
Thin Wall Heat Shrink Tubing, Heat Shrink, Clear, Shrink Ratio 2 to 1, Flexible PVC. 1/8 inch
X 1.5 inch. 1000 foot. Highly flame retardant. UL standard UL224. 110 degree C heat shrink
temperature.
North American Specifications (UNSPSC)
UNSPSC 39121723 Heat shrinkable tube
IGCC 5073 Heat shrinkable tube
Brand Name Shrink-Kon
Type Thin-Wall Heat-Shrinkable Tubing
Shrink Ratio 2:1
Voltage Rating 600V
Thickness Thin
Length 1.5 in ; 38.1 mm
Dielectric Strength 600 V/Mil (24kV/mm)
Volume Resistivity 1016 ohm-cm
Minimum Shrink Temperature 230 Degrees F (110 C)
Flammability Self Extinguishing
Water Absorption 0.30%
Color Clear
European Specifications (ETIM)
ETIM EC000217 Shrink tubing
Type Heat-shrink
Model Thin-walled
Shrink rate 2:1
Inner diameter before heat-shrink 3.175mm
Inner diameter after heat-shrink 1.524mm
Nominal diameter inch 1/8 inch
Wall thickness after shrinking 0.508mm
Length 304.8m
Operation temperature -30-+105°C
Colour Transparent
Material PVC
Halogen free N
With inner glue N
Printable N
UL approval N
Packaging
Outer Quantity 8000
Outer Dimensions (inches) 16x16x6.75
Weight Uom 4.7 lbs. per 1000
For further technical assistance, please contact us...
Thomas & Betts - USA
860 Ridge Lake Blvd.
Memphis, TN 38120
T&B Technical Support
MS 3B-50
860 Ridge Lake Blvd.
Memphis, TN 38120
Hours: 7AM - 6PM CDT
Monday-Friday
Phone: (888) 862-3289
Fax: (901) 252-1321